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Position

City Manager

Measure M Police Officer Il
Fire Chief

Police Sergeant

Police Chief

Measure M Police Officer Il
Endowment Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Measure M Battalion Chief
Public Works Director/City Eng
Police Officer Il

Finance Director

Director Of Hr & Risk Management
Measure M Battalion Chief
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Community Development Director
Police Sergeant

City Clerk

Police Officer Il

Police Sergeant

Measure M Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Measure M Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Measure M Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Police Officer Il

Endowment Police Officer Il

Other Positions Held City

Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Department Total Wages
City Manager
Police

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Public Works/Engineering
Police

Finance

Human Resources
Fire

Police

Police

Fire

Community Development
Police

City Clerk

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Police

$200,327
$178,553
$176,194
$174,941
$173,820
$171,947
$170,725
$169,177
$166,753
$165,392
$164,392
$163,077
$161,904
$161,514
$157,751
$157,340
$157,286
$156,989
$155,818
$155,493
$155,395
$155,067
$154,786
$153,921
$153,709
$153,389
$151,084
$150,537
$150,474
$150,166
$149,778



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Fire Captain

Measure M Police Officer Il
Measure M Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Measure M Police Officer Il
Measure M Fire Captain
Measure M Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

Police Sergeant

Police Captain

Fire Captain

Endowment Police Captain
Fire Captain

Measure M Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Measure M Fire Captain
Measure M Police Officer Il
Fire Captain

Police Officer Il (After 7/1/11)
Endowment Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

Fire Captain

Parks And Recreation Director
Measure M Police Officer Il
Measure M Fire Fighter Engineer
Measure M Fire Fighter Engineer
Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Measure M Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Parks & Recreation/Parks
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$148,445
$147,664
$147,377
$147,135
$146,974
$146,872
$146,299
$145,426
$144,823
$143,537
$142,807
$142,776
$142,745
$142,685
$142,077
$141,399
$140,919
$139,467
$139,313
$139,285
$138,201
$137,097
$136,934
$134,694
$133,739
$132,655
$130,369
$130,292
$129,282
$129,113
$128,851
$128,657



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Public Works Deputy Director/Eng
Fire Fighter Engineer

Police Officer Il

Deputy Director Of Finance

Fire Fighter Engineer

Fire Fighter Engineer

Police Officer Il

Economic Development Manager
Measure M Fire Fighter Engineer
Measure M Police Officer Il
Measure M Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter Engineer

Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Endowment Police Officer |l
Measure M Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Fire Fighter Engineer

Fire Fighter Engineer

Fire Fighter Engineer

Police Officer Il

Measure M Fire Fighter

Lead Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer Il

Meas M Pol Off Il (After 7/1/11)
Police Officer Il

Planning Manager

Fire Fighter Engineer

Police Officer Il (After 7/1/11)
Fire Fighter

Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Public Works/Engineering
Fire
Police
Finance
Fire
Fire
Police
City Manager
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Police
Community Development
Fire
Police

Fire

$127,078
$126,925
$124,706
$124,635
$123,695
$123,671
$123,577
$122,107
$120,574
$119,942
$119,712
$119,160
$118,888
$118,726
$118,520
$117,756
$117,247
$117,112
$115,894
$115,835
$115,434
$115,402
$114,810
$113,061
$112,266
$111,330
$110,973
$110,783
$110,350
$110,281
$110,191
$108,579



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Fire Fighter Engineer

Police Officer Il (After 7/1/11)
Human Resources Manager
Fire Fighter

Water System Superintendent

Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Fire

Police

Human Resources
Fire

Public Works/Water

$107,853
$106,600
$105,995
$105,156
$105,130



