	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Manteca	City Manager	\$200,327
2.	Measure M Police Officer II		Manteca	Police	\$178,553
3.	Fire Chief		Manteca	Fire	\$176,194
4.	Police Sergeant		Manteca	Police	\$174,941
5.	Police Chief		Manteca	Police	\$173,820
6.	Measure M Police Officer II		Manteca	Police	\$171,947
7.	Endowment Police Sergeant		Manteca	Police	\$170,725
8.	Police Sergeant		Manteca	Police	\$169,177
9.	Measure M Battalion Chief		Manteca	Fire	\$166,753
10.	Public Works Director/City Eng		Manteca	Public Works/Engineering	\$165,392
11.	Police Officer II		Manteca	Police	\$164,392
12.	Finance Director		Manteca	Finance	\$163,077
13.	Director Of Hr & Risk Management		Manteca	Human Resources	\$161,904
14.	Measure M Battalion Chief		Manteca	Fire	\$161,514
15.	Police Sergeant		Manteca	Police	\$157,751
16.	Police Sergeant		Manteca	Police	\$157,340
17.	Fire Captain		Manteca	Fire	\$157,286
18.	Community Development Director		Manteca	Community Development	\$156,989
19.	Police Sergeant		Manteca	Police	\$155,818
20.	City Clerk		Manteca	City Clerk	\$155,493
21.	Police Officer II		Manteca	Police	\$155,395
22.	Police Sergeant		Manteca	Police	\$155,067
23.	Measure M Police Sergeant		Manteca	Police	\$154,786
24.	Police Officer II		Manteca	Police	\$153,921
25.	Police Officer II		Manteca	Police	\$153,709
26.	Measure M Battalion Chief		Manteca	Fire	\$153,389
27.	Fire Captain		Manteca	Fire	\$151,084
28.	Measure M Police Sergeant		Manteca	Police	\$150,537
29.	Police Sergeant		Manteca	Police	\$150,474
30.	Police Officer II		Manteca	Police	\$150,166
31.	Endowment Police Officer II		Manteca	Police	\$149,778

32.	Fire Captain	Manteca	Fire	\$148,445
33.	Measure M Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$147,664
34.	Measure M Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$147,377
35.	Police Sergeant	Manteca	Police	\$147,135
36.	Fire Captain	Manteca	Fire	\$146,974
37.	Measure M Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$146,872
38.	Measure M Fire Captain	Manteca	Fire	\$146,299
39.	Measure M Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$145,426
40.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$144,823
41.	Police Sergeant	Manteca	Police	\$143,537
42.	Police Captain	Manteca	Police	\$142,807
43.	Fire Captain	Manteca	Fire	\$142,776
44.	Endowment Police Captain	Manteca	Police	\$142,745
45.	Fire Captain	Manteca	Fire	\$142,685
46.	Measure M Fire Captain	Manteca	Fire	\$142,077
47.	Fire Captain	Manteca	Fire	\$141,399
48.	Measure M Fire Captain	Manteca	Fire	\$140,919
49.	Measure M Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$139,467
50.	Fire Captain	Manteca	Fire	\$139,313
51.	Police Officer II (After 7/1/11)	Manteca	Police	\$139,285
52.	Endowment Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$138,201
53.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$137,097
54.	Fire Captain	Manteca	Fire	\$136,934
55.	Parks And Recreation Director	Manteca	Parks & Recreation/Parks	\$134,694
56.	Measure M Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$133,739
57.	Measure M Fire Fighter Engineer	Manteca	Fire	\$132,655
58.	Measure M Fire Fighter Engineer	Manteca	Fire	\$130,369
59.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$130,292
60.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$129,282
61.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$129,113
62.	Measure M Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$128,851
63.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$128,657

64.	Public Works Deputy Director/Eng	Manteca	Public Works/Engineering	\$127,078
65.	Fire Fighter Engineer	Manteca	Fire	\$126,925
66.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$124,706
67.	Deputy Director Of Finance	Manteca	Finance	\$124,635
68.	Fire Fighter Engineer	Manteca	Fire	\$123,695
69.	Fire Fighter Engineer	Manteca	Fire	\$123,671
70.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$123,577
71.	Economic Development Manager	Manteca	City Manager	\$122,107
72.	Measure M Fire Fighter Engineer	Manteca	Fire	\$120,574
73.	Measure M Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$119,942
74.	Measure M Fire Fighter	Manteca	Fire	\$119,712
75.	Fire Fighter Engineer	Manteca	Fire	\$119,160
76.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$118,888
77.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$118,726
78.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$118,520
79.	Endowment Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$117,756
80.	Measure M Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$117,247
81.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$117,112
82.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$115,894
83.	Fire Fighter Engineer	Manteca	Fire	\$115,835
84.	Fire Fighter Engineer	Manteca	Fire	\$115,434
85.	Fire Fighter Engineer	Manteca	Fire	\$115,402
86.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$114,810
87.	Measure M Fire Fighter	Manteca	Fire	\$113,061
88.	Lead Public Safety Dispatcher	Manteca	Police	\$112,266
89.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$111,330
90.	Meas M Pol Off II (After 7/1/11)	Manteca	Police	\$110,973
91.	Police Officer II	Manteca	Police	\$110,783
92.	Planning Manager	Manteca	Community Development	\$110,350
93.	Fire Fighter Engineer	Manteca	Fire	\$110,281
94.	Police Officer II (After 7/1/11)	Manteca	Police	\$110,191
95.	Fire Fighter	Manteca	Fire	\$108,579

96.	Fire Fighter Engineer	Manteca	Fire	\$107,853
97.	Police Officer II (After 7/1/11)	Manteca	Police	\$106,600
98.	Human Resources Manager	Manteca	Human Resources	\$105,995
99.	Fire Fighter	Manteca	Fire	\$105,156
100.	Water System Superintendent	Manteca	Public Works/Water	\$105,130